
Student Name : ZOYA  FATIMA Class : V-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 2

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 8 12 37 A 9 9 9 11 38 A 9 8 9 12 19 57 B+ 8 8 8 10 34 B+ 8 9 10 12 39 A

TELUGU 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 39 85 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 10 9 19 47 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 15 42 A 5 8 9 15 37 A 8 8 8 15 24 63 B+ 9 9 8 16 42 A 8 9 9 15 41 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 17 47 A+ 10 10 7 17 44 A 9 10 10 17 27 73 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 15 45 A

EVS 8 8 9 15 40 A 8 9 8 15 40 A 8 9 9 15 33 74 A 9 10 9 17 45 A 8 9 10 8 35 B+

HINDI 8 9 7 19 43 A 9 8 9 14 40 A 8 8 9 17 17 59 B+ 8 9 10 16 43 A 9 9 10 15 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 255 245 411 254 250

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 12.0 14.5 23.0 21.5 11.0 21.5 15.0 19.5 19.5 157.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C A

FA-II A A+

SA-I A A+

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ADEENAH  PAREKH Class : V-A Roll No. 2 Admission No. 10

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 10 17 47 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 96 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+

TELUGU 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 10 9 9 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 8 8 9 20 44 89 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 46 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 9 20 49 96 A+ 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 8 9 9 20 46 A+

HINDI 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 44 94 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

GRAND TOTAL 289 292 569 292 291

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 13.5 22.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 20.0 21.0 170.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I C C

FA -III A+ C

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ZAVERIA  MAHEEN Class : V-A Roll No. 3 Admission No. 13

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 15 44 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 18 48 95 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+

TELUGU 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 10 10 10 10 49 89 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 16 45 A 8 8 8 18 35 77 A 9 9 8 17 43 A 9 9 9 18 45 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 45 95 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 49 95 A+ 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 9 20 48 A+

HINDI 9 10 8 19 46 A+ 8 9 9 18 44 A 10 10 10 19 36 85 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 285 281 536 288 290

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A A+ A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 11.0 13.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 21.5 23.0 20.0 20.5 168.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : UMME  KULSUM Class : V-A Roll No. 4 Admission No. 49

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 7 8 32 B+ 9 8 10 15 42 A 8 7 7 12 36 70 B+ 7 6 9 13 35 B+ 7 7 9 13 36 A

TELUGU 8 8 10 14 40 A 8 9 8 14 39 A 9 8 8 14 34 73 A 9 8 8 16 41 A 9 9 6 13 37 A

ENGLISH 9 9 9 10 37 A 4 7 7 12 30 B+ 7 5 6 11 19 48 B 8 3 5 11 27 B+ 8 5 6 10 29 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 5 9 11 32 B+ 9 8 7 6 30 B+ 9 8 8 9 37 71 A 10 8 7 8 33 B+ 8 8 7 19 42 A

EVS 5 3 7 6 21 B 7 8 9 10 34 B+ 7 5 5 8 27 52 B+ 6 7 8 7 28 B+ 5 7 7 7 26 B+

HINDI 7 8 8 11 34 B+ 7 8 7 12 34 B+ 8 7 8 12 17 52 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 10 7 33 B+

GRAND TOTAL 196 209 366 194 203

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 9.0 11.0 20.5 18.0 8.5 18.0 10.0 19.0 17.0 131.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I B+ B

FA -III A A

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : HORERA  ATEEB Class : V-A Roll No. 5 Admission No. 74

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 5 29 B+ 8 7 8 9 32 B+ 7 7 7 7 17 45 B 7 8 7 7 29 B+ 8 8 9 7 32 B+

TELUGU 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 8 9 9 13 39 A 8 9 8 12 31 68 B+ 9 8 9 17 43 A 9 9 8 17 43 A

ENGLISH 8 7 7 10 32 B+ 5 6 6 11 28 B+ 7 7 7 11 17 49 B 4 7 7 7 25 B 6 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.0 B

MATHEMATICS 7 9 9 7 32 B+ 8 7 6 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 7 17 45 B 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

EVS 6 7 7 5 25 B 7 7 8 9 31 B+ 8 7 7 7 18 47 B 7 8 9 7 31 B+ 5 6 7 10 28 B+

HINDI 7 9 8 13 37 A 8 7 8 6 29 B+ 7 8 8 10 17 50 B 8 8 8 9 33 B+ 8 7 8 10 33 B+

GRAND TOTAL 190 187 304 191 185.0

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 10.0 11.0 16.5 19.0 10.0 20.0 14.0 20.0 17.5 138.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II B+ B

SA-I B+ B

FA -III A B+

FA-IV B+ B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  ALMAN ALI Class : V-A Roll No. 6 Admission No. 87

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 5 11 33 B+ 8 8 9 13 38 A 8 7 8 12 25 60 B+ 8 8 10 14 40 A 8 9 7 10 34 B+

TELUGU 8 9 8 13 38 A 9 9 8 16 42 A 9 9 9 15 39 81 A 9 9 9 18 45 A 9 9 6 10 34 B+

ENGLISH 8 8 6 10 32 B+ 5 7 7 6 25 B 5 7 7 8 26 53 B+ 6 7 5 16 34 B+ 6 7 6 7 26 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 10 7 16 40 A 8 7 7 6 28 B+ 8 8 8 11 28 63 B+ 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 8 8 7 12 35 B+

EVS 6 8 8 17 39 A 8 8 8 15 39 A 8 8 8 16 21 61 B+ 8 9 10 7 34 B+ 8 8 7 8 31 B+

HINDI 7 9 7 13 36 A 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 7 7 7 12 17 50 B 8 7 7 8 30 B+ 7 7 6 8 28 B+

GRAND TOTAL 218 207 368 218 188

TOTAL GRADE A B+ B+ A B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 13.0 22.0 19.0 10.0 20.0 22.0 17.0 15.0 152.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  FAREED UDDIN Class : V-A Roll No. 7 Admission No. 99

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 9 10 37 A 8 8 9 13 38 A 8 8 9 12 25 62 B+ 9 9 7 10 35 B+ 8 9 10 9 36 A

TELUGU 9 9 10 9 37 A 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 9 9 13 42 83 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 9 18 47 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 1 7 7 10 25 B 5 7 7 9 17 45 B 4 5 7 9 25 B 6 7 6 8 27 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 9 10 6 32 B+ 8 8 7 16 39 A 7 7 7 11 19 51 B+ 9 10 9 14 42 A 8 8 7 18 41 A

EVS 7 8 8 6 29 B+ 8 8 8 14 38 A 8 9 8 10 17 52 B+ 9 9 9 9 36 A 9 9 9 9 36 A

HINDI 6 8 9 9 32 B+ 9 8 9 12 38 A 8 8 8 11 24 59 B+ 9 9 9 16 43 A 8 9 9 12 38 A

GRAND TOTAL 195 223 352 229 225

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 0.0 14.0 9.0 18.0 9.0 19.0 21.0 18.5 17.0 125.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B+

FA-II B+ B+

SA-I C B+

FA -III A B

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  ZAAROON HUZAIF Class : V-A Roll No. 8 Admission No. 128

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 9 18 46 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 19 50 98 A+ 8 10 10 17 45 A 8 9 9 20 46 A+

TELUGU 9 10 9 17 45 A 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 19 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 10 9 7 20 46 A+ 6 8 9 19 42 A 8 8 8 20 38 82 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 17 44 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 47 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 9 9 9 18 45 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 9 19 41 89 A 10 9 8 20 47 A+ 8 7 10 18 43 A

HINDI 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 8 8 9 17 42 A 10 10 10 19 49 98 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+

GRAND TOTAL 280 278 563 287 279

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 12.5 21.0 17.5 10.0 21.0 21.5 11.0 16.5 145.0 29000.0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 100

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 2000 0 0 0 0 29000.0 29000.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II C A+

SA-I B+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SAYMA  SANEEM Class : V-A Roll No. 9 Admission No. 144

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 8 19 46 A+ 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 32 78 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 47 A+

TELUGU 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 9 9 9 18 42 87 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 9 15 44 A

ENGLISH 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 7 9 10 17 43 A 8 8 8 18 25 67 B+ 10 9 9 15 43 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 8 19 47 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 32 82 A 10 10 8 15 43 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 9 8 8 18 43 A 10 9 10 13 42 A 9 8 7 16 32 72 A 10 9 8 15 42 A 8 9 10 11 38 A

HINDI 8 10 10 12 40 A 8 9 8 11 36 A 9 9 10 12 33 73 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 14 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 271 262 459 271 269

TOTAL GRADE A+ A A A+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 14.0 22.0 14.5 12.0 13.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 140.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KHATIJA . Class : V-A Roll No. 10 Admission No. 158

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 8 9 36 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 8 9 12 20 58 B+ 9 8 9 12 38 A 9 8 7 8 32 B+

TELUGU 8 9 8 17 42 A 8 9 9 15 41 A 8 9 8 16 31 72 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 8 10 19 46 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 6 13 33 B+ 3 7 7 9 26 B+ 7 8 8 11 15 49 B 7 8 8 15 38 A 8 8 8 11 35 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 10 9 34 B+ 7 7 6 7 27 B+ 9 9 9 8 25 60 B+ 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 7 8 7 10 32 B+

EVS 7 8 8 9 32 B+ 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 8 9 8 8 33 66 B+ 8 8 8 10 34 B+ 7 9 9 8 33 B+

HINDI 8 9 7 17 41 A 8 8 8 14 38 A 8 7 7 16 15 53 B+ 9 9 9 18 45 A 8 8 9 14 39 A

GRAND TOTAL 218 204 358 231 217

TOTAL GRADE A B+ B+ A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 13.0 20.5 20.5 11.0 20.0 17.5 20.0 18.0 153.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A

SA-I A C

FA -III C A+

FA-IV C B+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  ALIYEAN Class : V-A Roll No. 11 Admission No. 173

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 7 8 6 29 B+ 8 7 9 10 34 B+ 7 7 7 8 17 46 B 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 7 7 10 7 31 B+

TELUGU 8 9 8 7 32 B+ 9 9 9 14 41 A 9 9 9 11 27 65 B+ 9 7 9 17 42 A 9 9 6 10 34 B+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 6 27 B+ 3 7 8 4 22 B 7 8 5 5 17 42 B 2 8 7 7 24 B 6 7 6 7 26 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 6 4 25 B 7 7 6 6 26 B+ 7 7 7 5 17 43 B 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 8 29 B+

EVS 5 7 8 4 24 B 8 8 9 9 34 B+ 8 9 8 7 17 49 B 8 8 7 8 31 B+ 7 8 8 7 30 B+

HINDI 7 7 7 8 29 B+ 8 7 8 6 29 B+ 7 8 7 7 17 46 B - - - - - - 8 8 7 7 30 B+

GRAND TOTAL 166 186 291 157 180

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 5.0 11.0 20.5 21.0 12.0 17.0 19.5 12.0 16.0 134.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B C

FA-II B B

SA-I B B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  TANVEER Class : V-A Roll No. 12 Admission No. 179

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 8 12 38 A 8 7 6 7 28 B+ 8 7 8 10 21 54 B+ 9 9 8 13 39 A 8 8 7 10 33 B+

TELUGU 8 8 10 16 42 A 8 9 10 15 42 A 9 9 9 16 34 77 A 9 10 9 13 41 A 8 9 6 10 33 B+

ENGLISH 8 8 6 15 37 A 5 7 7 17 36 A 6 7 6 16 27 62 B+ 7 5 8 15 35 B+ 5 6 5 12 28 B+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 8 18 46 A+ 8 8 8 7 31 B+ 8 8 8 13 31 68 B+ 10 10 8 10 38 A 9 9 7 18.5 43.5 A

EVS 6 6 8 12 32 B+ 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 9 8 8 9 17 51 B+ 8 8 10 7 33 B+ 8 8 8 11 35 B+

HINDI 7 7 7 9 30 B+ 7 8 8 6 29 B+ 7 8 8 8 17 48 B - - - - - - 8 8 9 10 35 B+

GRAND TOTAL 225 196 360 186 207.5

TOTAL GRADE A B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 9.0 19.5 19.0 12.0 17.5 18.5 20.0 19.5 148.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II B+ A+

SA-I B+ B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : RAYEQA  MARIYAM Class : V-A Roll No. 13 Admission No. 184

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 9 8 13 38 A 8 9 10 13 40 A 9 10 9 13 37 78 A 9 9 9 13 40 A 8 10 10 16 44 A

TELUGU 8 9 10 16 43 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 9 10 10 18 41 88 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 16 43 A 5 9 9 14 37 A 7 8 7 15 29 66 B+ 6 9 8 18 41 A 7 8 8 14 37 A

MATHEMATICS 9 10 9 15 43 A 9 10 7 17 43 A 8 8 8 16 34 74 A 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 9 9 10 19 47 A+

EVS 8 8 9 17 42 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 10 9 16 38 82 A 9 9 9 18 45 A 8 8 9 11 36 A

HINDI 7 8 8 19 42 A 8 8 9 16 41 A 9 9 9 18 45 90 A - - - - - - 10 10 9 14 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 251 250 478 221 255

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 13.5 24.0 22.0 11.0 20.5 13.5 19.5 20.5 157.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ B+

FA-II B+ B+

SA-I A A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHUZAIRA  HAREEM Class : V-A Roll No. 14 Admission No. 190

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 9 17 45 A 9 10 9 17 45 A 10 10 10 17 48 95 A+ 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+

TELUGU 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 10 9 10 19 46 94 A+ 10 9 10 18 47 A+ 10 9 9 18 46 A+

ENGLISH 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 10 10 10 14 44 A 9 8 8 16 45 86 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - 10 10 7 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 19 43 92 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+

EVS 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 9 10 19 48 A+

HINDI 9 10 8 19 46 A+ 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 10 10 18 42 90 A - - - - - - 10 10 10 19 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 232 276 557 237 287

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 12.5 22.0 21.0 13.0 21.0 20.5 18.0 19.0 161.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED  UMAR HUSSAIN Class : V-A Roll No. 15 Admission No. 199

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 8 12 39 A 8 9 9 12 38 A 9 8 8 12 29 66 B+ 8 9 9 12 38 A 8 8 10 16 42 A

TELUGU 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 9 10 10 19 42 90 A 10 9 9 16 44 A 10 9 9 18 46 A+

ENGLISH 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 6 8 7 15 36 A 6 8 9 16 20 59 B+ 7 8 9 16 40 A 6 8 8 12 34 B+

MATHEMATICS 9 10 10 14 43 A 9 9 7 7 32 B+ 8 8 8 11 22 57 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 8 8 7 19 42 A

EVS 9 8 8 20 45 A 9 9 9 18 45 A 8 10 9 19 24 70 B+ 9 9 8 12 38 A 8 8 9 13 38 A

HINDI 9 9 8 17 43 A 8 8 7 15 38 A 8 9 9 16 28 70 B+ - - - - - - 9 9 10 15 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 265 236 412 210 245

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 11.5 22.0 17.0 13.0 19.5 20.5 15.0 18.0 149.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II B A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MEMON  DAUD ABDULRAJAK Class : V-A Roll No. 16 Admission No. 227

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 8 7 8 11 34 B+ 7 7 7 10 15 46 B 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 6 6 7 7 26 B+

TELUGU 9 8 9 15 41 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 10 9 15 27 70 B+ 9 8 9 18 44 A 8 9 6 14 37 A

ENGLISH 9 8 8 11 36 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 5 8 8 10 15 46 B 6 6 8 11 31 B+ 5 5 5 9 24 B

MATHEMATICS 8 9 10 15 42 A 8 8 6 12 34 B+ 8 8 8 14 25 63 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 15 36 A

EVS 5 7 6 6 24 B 7 7 7 9 30 B+ 7 9 8 8 26 58 B+ 8 8 8 10 34 B+ 7 7 8 7 29 B+

HINDI 7 7 7 10 31 B+ 7 8 7 5 27 B+ 8 7 7 8 19 49 B - - - - - - 7 8 8 9 32 B+

GRAND TOTAL 206 209 332 165 184

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 14.0 16.5 16.5 12.0 18.5 10.0 19.0 14.5 134.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B+

FA-II B+ B

SA-I A+ B+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARFATH  RAMZANI Class : V-A Roll No. 17 Admission No. 236

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 8 8 34 B+ 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 8 8 8 10 17 51 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 8 9 7 31 B+

TELUGU 8 8 8 17 41 A 8 9 8 14 39 A 8 9 8 16 17 58 B+ 8 9 9 17 43 A 8 9 6 10 33 B+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 14 38 A 3 6 7 7 23 B 5 7 4 11 17 44 B 6 8 9 15 38 A 7 7 7 7 28 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 7 10 32 B+ 7 7 6 4 24 B 7 7 7 7 24 52 B+ 7 7 8 9 31 B+ 7 7 7 13 34 B+

EVS 5 6 7 5 23 B 7 8 9 4 28 B+ 7 7 7 5 18 44 B 7 7 10 15 39 A 8 6 8 9 31 B+

HINDI 6 7 8 5 26 B+ 7 7 7 2 23 B 7 7 7 4 17 42 B - - - - - - 8 7 8 12 35 B+

GRAND TOTAL 194 172 291 179 192

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 11.0 14.5 21.5 17.0 11.0 13.5 20.0 18.0 16.0 142.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A B+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AYESHA  FATIMA Class : V-A Roll No. 18 Admission No. 244

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 9 18 46 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 19 49 97 A+ 9 10 10 16 45 A 9 10 10 19 48 A+

TELUGU 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 10 9 10 19 49 97 A+ 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+

ENGLISH 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 10 10 17 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 46 92 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 39 89 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 9 8 9 20 46 A+ 10 10 10 6 36 A 10 10 9 13 49 91 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 8 10 14 41 A

HINDI 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 9 9 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 43 93 A+ - - - - - - 10 10 10 19 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 289 276 559 241 285

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 11.0 22.0 19.0 12.0 16.0 22.5 14.0 19.0 148.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II B A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SANA  PAREKH Class : V-A Roll No. 19 Admission No. 265

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 9 10 38 A 9 10 10 14 43 A 8 9 10 12 29 68 B+ 8 9 10 10 37 A 9 9 10 10 38 A

TELUGU 9 9 10 10 38 A 8 9 10 15 42 A 8 8 9 13 43 81 A 9 9 9 13 40 A 9 9 10 18 46 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 10 13 41 A 9 10 10 6 35 B+ 5 8 9 10 19 51 B+ 6 9 9 12 36 A 8 8 9 7 32 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 10 9 18 44 A 8 8 7 14 37 A 8 8 9 16 22 63 B+ 8 9 10 11 38 A 8 9 9 20 46 A+

EVS 7 8 9 11 35 B+ 8 9 8 12 37 A 9 9 8 12 25 63 B+ 9 9 10 13 41 A 8 9 9 7 33 B+

HINDI 8 9 9 18 44 A 9 8 8 13 38 A 8 8 8 16 39 79 A - - - - - - 9 9 9 16 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 240 232 405 192 238

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 9.0 12.0 23.0 15.5 13.0 21.0 21.5 12.0 19.5 146.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SALEHA  TAZEEN Class : V-A Roll No. 20 Admission No. 275

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 10 15 44 A 9 10 10 17 46 A+ 9 10 10 16 44 89 A 9 10 9 7 35 B+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+

TELUGU 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 98 A+ 9 10 10 7 36 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 10 10 10 14 44 A 6 9 10 18 43 A 6 9 9 16 38 78 A 7 9 8 7 31 B+ 7 8 8 19 42 A

MATHEMATICS 7 10 10 15 42 A 8 8 7 18 41 A 8 10 10 17 38 83 A 9 10 10 7 36 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+

EVS 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 9 9 9 17 17 61 B+ 10 10 9 7 36 A 9 10 10 8 37 A

HINDI 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 44 92 A+ - - - - - - 10 10 10 7 37 A

GRAND TOTAL 272 271 501 174 264

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 13.0 23.0 22.0 11.0 19.0 22.5 17.0 18.0 159.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NABIHA   NAAZ Class : V-A Roll No. 21 Admission No. 312

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 9 33 B+ 8 9 7 10 34 B+ 7 7 7 10 17 48 B 7 8 7 8 30 B+ 7 8 9 7 31 B+

TELUGU 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 9 10 12 40 A 9 9 9 15 32 74 A 9 9 10 17 45 A 9 10 9 13 41 A

ENGLISH 9 9 8 14 40 A 5 7 7 11 30 B+ 5 4 5 13 17 44 B 7 7 7 11 32 B+ 6 6 6 9 27 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 7 9 31 B+ 7 7 6 10 30 B+ 7 7 7 10 17 48 B 8 8 8 7 31 B+ 7 8 7 7 29 B+

EVS 3 6 7 7 23 B 8 7 7 12 34 B+ 8 8 7 10 17 50 B 8 8 9 7 32 B+ 7 8 8 7 30 B+

HINDI 7 7 9 12 35 B+ 7 8 7 10 32 B+ 8 7 7 11 24 57 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 14 38 A

GRAND TOTAL 206 200 321 170 196

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 12.0 12.5 18.0 19.5 11.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 143.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ B

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHD  ABDUL UZAIR Class : V-A Roll No. 22 Admission No. 329

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 7 5 7 26 B+ 7 7 6 5 25 B 6 6 6 6 17 41 B 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 8 8 7 30 B+

TELUGU 8 9 9 11 37 A 9 8 8 10 35 B+ 9 9 9 11 25 63 B+ 9 8 9 13 39 A 8 9 8 7 32 B+

ENGLISH 6 6 6 7 25 B 6 6 8 6 26 B+ 5 7 5 7 17 41 B 6 6 6 7 25 B 6 7 5 7 25 B

MATHEMATICS 7 7 7 5 26 B+ 7 7 6 3 23 B 7 7 7 4 17 42 B 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

EVS 3 6 7 2 18 C 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 8 8 6 4 17 43 B 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 8 7 31 B+

HINDI 6 7 5 5 23 B 7 8 7 3 25 B 7 7 7 4 17 42 B - - - - - - 7 8 9 11 35 B+

GRAND TOTAL 155 164 272 150 181

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 9.0 12.0 19.0 16.0 10.0 18.0 20.5 16.0 15.0 135.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C B

FA-II B B

SA-I B B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MD  AWEAZ Class : V-A Roll No. 23 Admission No. 347

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 10 7 35 B+ 8 9 10 7 34 B+ 8 9 9 7 17 50 B 7 8 7 7 29 B+ 8 8 9 7 32 B+

TELUGU 8 8 10 12 38 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 9 9 9 16 30 73 A 9 8 9 18 44 A 9 9 8 20 46 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 5 6 8 6 25 B 5 6 6 6 22 45 B 7 7 7 11 32 B+ 6 8 7 7 28 B+

MATHEMATICS 9 10 6 13 38 A 8 8 6 9 31 B+ 8 8 8 11 21 56 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 7 8 31 B+

EVS 7 7 7 4 25 B 8 8 9 8 33 B+ 8 8 7 6 25 54 B+ 8 8 7 8 31 B+ 7 8 9 11 35 B+

HINDI 7 7 8 15 37 A 9 8 8 11 36 A 7 7 7 13 37 71 A - - - - - - 8 8 8 12 36 A

GRAND TOTAL 203 206 349 166 208

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 8.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 18.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 146.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II B+ A

SA-I B+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARFA  ABNAAR Class : V-A Roll No. 24 Admission No. 356

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 9 10 10 19 46 94 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+

TELUGU 9 10 10 14 43 A 10 10 10 17 47 A+ 10 10 10 16 42 88 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+

ENGLISH 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 7 10 9 18 44 A 7 8 9 18 39 81 A 8 8 9 19 44 A 8 9 9 16 42 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 43 93 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 8 9 9 19 45 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 49 97 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 9 9 10 16 44 A

HINDI 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 8 8 9 14 39 A 10 10 10 17 39 86 A - - - - - - 10 10 10 18 48 A+

GRAND TOTAL 281 275 539 236 280

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A A A+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 14.0 14.0 24.0 18.0 8.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 19.0 162.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I B+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  MASMEEL Class : V-A Roll No. 25 Admission No. 367

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 9 5 7 29 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 8 7 18 49 B 8 7 7 10 32 B+ 7 8 9 7 31 B+

TELUGU 9 9 10 16 44 A 9 9 9 14 41 A 9 9 9 15 26 68 B+ 9 9 9 14 41 A 8 9 8 10 35 B+

ENGLISH 8 7 8 11 34 B+ 5 8 7 7 27 B+ 5 7 6 9 16 43 B 7 7 8 11 33 B+ 5 7 5 7 24 B

MATHEMATICS 8 10 6 11 35 B+ 7 7 6 7 27 B+ 7 8 8 9 23 55 B+ 8 8 10 15 41 A 8 8 7 11.5 34.5 B+

EVS 7 8 9 5 29 B+ 8 7 8 17 40 A 9 9 7 11 23 59 B+ 7 8 9 11 35 B+ 8 8 8 7 31 B+

HINDI 8 7 7 10 32 B+ 7 8 7 17 39 A 7 8 8 14 26 63 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 7 12 35 B+

GRAND TOTAL 203 204 337 182 190.5

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 6.0 14.0 15.5 18.5 11.0 18.5 22.5 16.0 14.0 136.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II B+ B

SA-I B+ B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KHADIJATUL  KUBRA Class : V-A Roll No. 26 Admission No. 376

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 5 8 30 B+ 8 8 6 11 33 B+ 9 9 9 10 37 74 A 8 8 9 16 41 A 7 7 7 18 39 A

TELUGU 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 9 8 8 16 41 A 9 9 9 12 34 73 A 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 10 10 7 18 45 A

ENGLISH 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 3 9 8 17 37 A 5 5 6 12 34 62 B+ 8 6 6 16 36 A 6 5 5 17 33 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 7 7 29 B+ 7 7 6 7 27 B+ 7 8 7 7 23 52 B+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 9 9 7 20 45 A

EVS 6 6 5 6 23 B 7 8 9 14 38 A 7 8 9 10 30 64 B+ 8 7 9 12 36 A 8 7 8 10 33 B+

HINDI 6 7 5 7 25 B 7 8 7 10 32 B+ 7 8 8 14 30 67 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 19 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 169 208 392 207 238

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 14.0 13.0 17.5 14.0 16.0 112.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  UMAR Class : V-A Roll No. 27 Admission No. 380

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 5 7 28 B+ 7 7 6 6 26 B+ 6 7 7 7 17 44 B 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

TELUGU 9 10 8 13 40 A 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 10 9 12 19 59 B+ 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 9 7 14 39 A

ENGLISH 7 7 5 11 30 B+ 5 7 7 7 26 B+ 5 7 5 9 17 43 B 6 6 6 12 30 B+ 5 6 6 7 24 B

MATHEMATICS 7 8 7 10 32 B+ 7 7 6 7 27 B+ 7 7 7 9 17 47 B 8 8 8 10 34 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

EVS 3 5 7 9 24 B 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 8 8 5 8 17 46 B 8 8 10 13 39 A 8 8 8 7 31 B+

HINDI 6 7 5 11 29 B+ 8 7 8 6 29 B+ 7 8 7 9 17 48 B 7 7 7 8 29 B+ 8 8 7 11 34 B+

GRAND TOTAL 183 175 287 204 184

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 0.0 8.0 21.0 16.5 11.0 19.5 18.5 19.0 15.0 128.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II A B

SA-I B B

FA -III B+ B+

FA-IV B+ B+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SIDDRA  MAHEEN KHANAM Class : V-A Roll No. 28 Admission No. 389

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 10 9 37 A 9 9 8 15 41 A 8 8 8 12 26 62 B+ 8 8 9 11 36 A 8 8 7 7 30 B+

TELUGU 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 10 10 18 40 88 A 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 9 10 8 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 9 33 B+ 8 8 9 10 35 B+ 5 7 7 10 19 48 B 7 7 7 13 34 B+ 6 6 8 7 27 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 11 32 B+ 7 7 8 9 17 48 B 7 8 8 7 30 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

EVS 3 5 6 9 23 B 7 9 9 8 33 B+ 7 9 9 9 20 54 B+ 7 8 7 7 29 B+ 7 7 8 8 30 B+

HINDI 7 7 9 7 30 B+ 8 8 7 10 33 B+ 8 9 9 9 23 58 B+ - - - - - - 9 8 9 10 36 A

GRAND TOTAL 198 219 358 176 198

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 15.0 21.0 20.0 14.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 16.5 158.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AZLAAN  KHAN Class : V-A Roll No. 29 Admission No. 618

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 10 11 39 A 9 9 7 13 38 A 8 8 8 12 26 62 B+ 8 9 9 16 42 A 8 9 10 12 39 A

TELUGU 10 9 9 20 48 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 46 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+

ENGLISH 9 8 8 14 39 A 6 7 7 19 39 A 6 8 7 17 38 76 A 7 9 9 18 43 A 8 8 8 18 42 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 41 91 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 8 20 48 A+

EVS 8 8 9 19 44 A 10 8 8 18 44 A 10 10 9 19 42 90 A 10 9 10 17 46 A+ 9 8 9 12 38 A

HINDI 9 10 7 20 46 A+ 8 9 9 18 44 A 9 10 10 19 45 93 A+ - - - - - - 10 10 9 20 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 266 264 508 231 264

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 13.0 13.5 21.5 21.5 13.5 21.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 167.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II B+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NAMEERA  TAHREEM Class : V-A Roll No. 30 Admission No. 623

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 11 40 A 8 10 10 14 42 A 9 9 9 13 34 74 A 8 8 8 16 40 A 8 9 7 11 35 B+

TELUGU 9 9 9 16 43 A 10 10 9 13 42 A 9 10 9 15 20 63 B+ 9 9 9 16 43 A 9 9 7 19 44 A

ENGLISH 9 9 8 11 37 A 3 9 9 13 34 B+ 7 8 8 12 25 60 B+ 9 9 9 15 42 A 8 7 8 8 31 B+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 8 13 39 A 8 8 7 12 35 B+ 8 8 8 13 17 54 B+ 8 9 10 9 36 A 8 9 8 12 37 A

EVS 9 8 9 18 44 A 10 9 8 10 37 A 9 9 9 14 34 75 A 9 9 8 14 40 A 8 8 9 9 34 B+

HINDI 9 9 8 19 45 A 8 7 7 6 28 B+ 9 10 10 13 32 74 A - - - - - - 9 9 10 17 45 A

GRAND TOTAL 248 218 400 201 226

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 12.0 15.0 22.5 21.0 13.0 20.0 20.5 19.0 21.0 164.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MD  ZAYEED PASHA Class : V-A Roll No. 31 Admission No. 670

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 5 8 29 B+ 7 8 7 11 33 B+ 9 8 8 10 25 60 B+ 7 7 7 9 30 B+ 8 8 9 8 33 B+

TELUGU 8 8 7 4 27 B+ 9 9 8 12 38 A 9 9 9 8 31 66 B+ 9 8 9 17 43 A 0 0 0 0 0 C

ENGLISH 7 7 6 11 31 B+ 3 7 8 13 31 B+ 5 4 4 12 18 43 B 6 8 7 10 31 B+ 6 6 5 7 24 B

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 11 28 B+ 8 8 7 8 31 B+ 8 8 8 10 17 51 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 7 11 34 B+

EVS 8 8 8 12 36 A 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 8 8 7 12 24 59 B+ 8 8 8 9 33 B+ 7 8 8 9 32 B+

HINDI 7 7 8 10 32 B+ 9 8 8 9 34 B+ 7 7 7 10 19 50 B - - - - - - 9 9 7 15 40 A

GRAND TOTAL 183 202 329 167 163

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 4.0 3.5 12.0 12.0 7.0 12.5 13.0 14.0 11.5 89.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B+

FA-II B A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHEEMA  BISMILLA BEGUM Class : V-A Roll No. 32 Admission No. 677

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 9 13 40 A 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 9 9 9 16 39 82 A 8 9 8 18 43 A 9 9 10 17 45 A

TELUGU - - - - - - 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 10 10 16 44 90 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 15 45 A

ENGLISH 9 9 9 13 40 A 7 10 10 16 43 A 8 8 9 15 35 75 A 9 9 10 16 44 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 9 18 45 A 8 9 10 18 45 A 9 9 9 18 34 79 A 9 10 10 16 45 A 9 10 8 19 46 A+

EVS 8 9 9 19 45 A 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 9 10 9 19 48 95 A+ 9 10 9 13 41 A 9 9 9 16 43 A

HINDI 7 9 8 18 42 A 8 8 8 6 30 B+ 8 9 9 12 31 69 B+ - - - - - - 9 10 9 16 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 212 257 490 222 269

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 11.0 14.0 19.0 18.0 14.0 19.0 22.0 19.0 21.0 157.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK AYESHA  NAAZ Class : V-A Roll No. 33 Admission No. 758

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 9 9 13 39 A 8 9 9 6 32 B+ 8 8 8 10 17 51 B+ 7 8 9 12 36 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+

TELUGU 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 9 9 10 7 35 B+ 10 9 9 13 17 58 B+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 9 10 9 7 35 B+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 15 39 A 4 5 7 6 22 B 7 8 7 11 24 57 B+ 9 8 8 16 41 A 8 8 8 7 31 B+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 10 10 7 6 33 B+ 10 10 10 11 17 58 B+ 10 10 10 15 45 A 10 10 9 7 36 A

EVS - - - - - - 9 9 10 6 34 B+ 9 8 9 11 24 61 B+ 9 9 10 12 40 A 8 9 9 7 33 B+

HINDI 8 8 9 19 44 A 7 8 7 14 36 A 7 7 7 17 17 55 B+ - - - - - - 10 10 10 7 37 A

GRAND TOTAL 214 192 340 209 205

TOTAL GRADE A B+ B+ B+ B+

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 12.0 9.0 19.0 17.0 6.0 15.5 17.0 13.0 14.5 123.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK NASAIR AMAN Class : V-A Roll No. 34 Admission No. 799

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 9 5 8 30 B+ 8 7 6 10 31 B+ 7 7 7 9 17 47 B 6 7 8 7 28 B+ 6 7 10 7 30 B+

TELUGU 9 9 10 17 45 A 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 9 9 16 30 73 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 18 45 A

ENGLISH 9 9 7 11 36 A 5 9 7 7 28 B+ 5 6 6 9 22 48 B 7 7 7 11 32 B+ 6 7 7 10 30 B+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 8 8 7 13 36 A 8 8 9 16 23 64 B+ 8 9 7 9 33 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+

EVS - - - - - - 8 8 9 6 31 B+ 8 9 10 6 32 65 B+ 8 9 8 7 32 B+ 8 8 9 13 38 A

HINDI 7 8 7 17 39 A 7 8 8 13 36 A 7 8 8 15 35 73 A - - - - - - 8 8 8 14 38 A

GRAND TOTAL 196 204 370 171 211

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 10.5 14.0 22.5 20.0 14.0 18.0 22.0 20.0 18.0 159.0 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B+

FA-II B B

SA-I A+ B+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AFIFA  FATHIMA Class : V-A Roll No. 35 Admission No. 357

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 9 11 37 A 9 9 9 18 45 A 9 9 8 15 33 74 A 9 8 9 15 41 A 8 8 7 13 36 A

TELUGU 8 9 10 15 42 A 9 9 9 12 39 A 9 9 9 14 35 76 A 9 9 9 16 43 A 8 9 10 17 44 A

ENGLISH 9 9 10 11 39 A 4 9 7 18 38 A 6 8 6 15 30 65 B+ 8 9 9 15 41 A 7 7 7 12 33 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 10 10 35 B+ 7 7 7 12 33 B+ 7 7 7 11 22 54 B+ 9 8 7 8 32 B+ 8 8 7 9.5 32.5 B+

EVS 10 5 6 17 38 A 7 8 9 15 39 A 9 10 9 13 24 65 B+ 7 8 8 15 38 A 8 7 7 10 32 B+

HINDI 8 7 9 13 37 A 9 8 8 11 36 A 9 9 9 12 24 63 B+ 9 8 9 15 41 A 9 9 7 12 37 A

GRAND TOTAL 228 230 397 236 214.5

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ A A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present 0.0 11.0 23.0 20.0 12.0 20.5 21.0 18.0 15.0 140.5 0

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A B+

FA-IV B+ B+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


